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Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00197
Payette
R Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

99
99
99

I-84 Rest Area Ramp  84 Ft. SE from Snake River View RA entrance

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road SE

MADT 555 555
MAWDT 562 562
MAWET 538 538
N DAYS 29

Road

Date
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404
404

19

458
458
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513
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504
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617
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669
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710
710
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523
523

26

493
493

27

586
586

28

649
649

29

668
668

30

815
815

31

794
794

445
68

1.25

457
26

1.21

527
41

1.05

554
65

1.00

659
160
.84

615
138
.90

632
144
.88

The last row of statistics contains MADW, standard deviation, and day factor.
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